
Rudrapur City - Beas Special Fare Special/04693 - Exp - NR 
RUPC/Rudrapur City to BEAS/Beas Junction 

13h 30m - 553 km - 7 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RUPC Rudrapur City 20:00 0 1 0 27 209 NER
2 MB Moradabad Junction 22:38 22:48 10m 0 1 72 45 193 NR
3 SRE Saharanpur Junction 03:05 03:15 10m 0 2 265 54 275 NR
4 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 04:45 04:50 5m 0 2 346 52 273 NR
5 RPJ Rajpura Junction 05:22 05:24 2m 1 2 374 49 269 NR
6 LDH Ludhiana Junction 07:10 07:20 10m 0 2 460 57 257 NR
7 PGW Phagwara Junction 07:58 08:00 2m 2 2 496 32 242 NR
8 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 08:40 08:45 5m 1 2 517 48 237 NR
9 BEAS Beas Junction 09:30 0 2 553 - 233 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (18:36)

May 17 2024 (18:36)

1

1


